:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9748251

Aug 16, 2024 10:11 (UTC)

In epoch 304,632 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 960526 - 0.019179274 ETH®
50.21 USD

2 960527 - 0.019040083 ETH®
49.85 USD

3 960528 - 0.018799925 ETH®
49.22 USD

4 960529 - 0.018784821 ETH®
49.18 USD

S 960530 - 0.018759461 ETH®
49.11 USD

6 960531 - 0.018993565 ETH®
49.73 USD

7 960532 - 0.018808129 ETH®
49.24 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/9748251
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/304632
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/960526
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/960527
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/960528
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/960529
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/960530
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/960531
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/960532

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

960533

960534

960536

960537

960539

960540

960541

Validator Id

467270

Amount

- 0.018827218
49.29 USD

- 0.018924005
49.54 USD

- 0.018863749
49.39 USD

- 0.018893663
49.46 USD

- 0.018869907
49.40 USD

- 0.018828154
49.29 USD

- 0.064475694
168.81 USD

- 0.018880344
49.43 USD

- 0.018847837
49.34 USD

Amount

+ 0.045857543
120.06 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/960533
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/960534
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/960535
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/960536
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/960537
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/960538
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/960539
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/960540
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/960541
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/467270

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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