

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 08:33 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9748251</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 16, 2024 · 10:11 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>304,632</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>960526</u>	- 0.019179274 ETH ⊘ 50.21 USD
2	<u>960527</u>	- 0.019040083 ETH ↔ 49.85 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>960528</u>	- 0.018799925 ETH ↔ 49.22 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>960529</u>	- 0.018784821 ETH ⊘ 49.18 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>960530</u>	- 0.018759461 ETH ↔ 49.11 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>960531</u>	- 0.018993565 ETH ⊘ 49.73 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>960532</u>	- 0.018808129 ETH ⊘ 49.24 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>960533</u>	- 0.018827218 ETH ③ 49.29 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>960534</u>	- 0.018924005 ETH ⊘ 49.54 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>960535</u>	- 0.018863749 ETH ⊘ 49.39 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>960536</u>	- 0.018893663 ETH ⊘ 49.46 USD
<u>12</u>	960537	- 0.018869907 ETH 🐼 49.40 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>960538</u>	- 0.018828154 ETH ⊘ 49.29 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>960539</u>	- 0.064475694 ETH ③ 168.81 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>960540</u>	- 0.018880344 ETH ③ 49.43 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>960541</u>	- 0.018847837 ETH 🐼 49.34 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

+ 0.045857543 ETH ↔ 120.06 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.